|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance Region 1-2 @st
Gruppe 1-2
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

049-22-0109
009-21-0559
049-21-1255
114-22-0538
081-21-0191
081-22-2024
192-22-3465
071-23-0778
049-21-1138
012-23-0575

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

049
009
049
151
081
081
100
071
049
012

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

K & K SORENSEN
SAID&ELSE BAIOUMI
K & K SORENSEN
PETER ESPERSEN
OLE NIELSEN

OLE NIELSEN
RACING TEAM CN
PETER NYGAARD
SINAN & PETER
SOREN ANDERSEN

22-07-2025 14:32

Plac.Koef.

74,453

96,592
131,158
206,908
230,426
283,449
298,292
361,494
395,654
396,280

Side 1/6



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance Region 1-2 @st
Gruppe 1-2
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

062-21-0334
071-23-0256
037-22-0777
071-21-2022
049-24-0655
062-22-2788
135-20-0347
062-21-0347
033-22-1045
250-20-3828

cccccccccc

062
071
114
071
049
062
071
062
242
081

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

HENRIK L.JENSEN
KARSTEN RIISAGER
HAMMEKEN&PEDERSEN
DENNIS MADSEN

RUNE RASMUSSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN

JORN BOKLUND
HENRIK L.JENSEN

HANS CHR. NIELSEN
OLE NIELSEN

22-07-2025 14:32

Plac.Koef.

95,677

99,593
161,404
208,247
262,493
266,885
296,778
308,725
430,774
497,097

Side 2/6



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance Region 3-4 Syd
Gruppe 3-4
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

220-23-0647
073-22-1017
220-22-2101
073-23-2904
250-21-2448
220-22-2055
013-23-0064
070-21-3049
073-22-1331
073-22-0397

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

220
073
220
073
073
220
013
070
073
073

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

TEAM ERIKSSON
ANDERS BO BR@BECH
TEAM ERIKSSON
ANDERS BO BR@BECH
ANDERS BO BR@BECH
TEAM ERIKSSON
TEAM BANG

TEAM MELDGAARD
ANDERS BO BR@BECH
ANDERS BO BR@BECH

22-07-2025 14:32

Plac.Koef.

133,973
152,533
161,303
169,018
221,767
228,641
241,803
309,618
320,472
324,108

Side 3/6



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance Region 3-4 Syd
Gruppe 3-4
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

073-23-2270
250-21-2446
240-22-0224
013-23-0013
097-23-2104
097-22-1531
154-23-0240
013-20-1191
013-21-3067
240-19-0337

cccccccccc

073
073
070
013
046
046
154
013
013
070

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

ANDERS BO BR@BECH
ANDERS BO BR@BECH
IVAN HANSEN

TEAM BANG

IONUT GAMAN

IONUT GAMAN
MICHAEL FRITS JENSEN
FAM. SKOV

TEAM BANG

KLAUS NISSEN

22-07-2025 14:32

Plac.Koef.

172,696
192,844
254,916
261,523
281,958
295,366
307,711
314,641
340,924
356,283

Side 4/6



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance Region 5-6 Nord
Gruppe 5-6
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

142-22-0712
156-24-0871
075-22-0677
128-22-0142
224-22-1694
113-23-0009
182-23-0872
224-21-1004
170-22-2797
075-23-0536

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

113
023
075
086
224
113
053
224
170
075

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

TEAM SEJERSEN

L. & M. SORENSEN
CHR.MIKKELSEN
BIANCA & HENRIK
OLE P. & SONNER
ELMEDIN HRKOVIC
HENRIK STAEHR
NIELS & BENTE
KIM HOGEDAL
CHR.MIKKELSEN

22-07-2025 14:32

Plac.Koef.

147,617
151,219
159,356
181,092
181,313
205,527
219,754
237,664
242,025
251,084

Side 5/6



|

aB

ES-duer Langdistance Region 5-6 Nord
Gruppe 5-6
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

074-22-0262
053-23-0091
068-22-3906
193-22-4141
128-22-0303
068-21-2456
232-23-1295
068-22-3706
031-21-0182
068-21-2430

cccccccccc

074
053
068
193
086
068
031
086
031
068

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

HANS-J@RN THOMSEN
CLAUS HENRIKSEN
TEAM M@LHOLT

FRITS JENSEN

OLE JOHANSEN
CLAUS WORMSTRUP
WEST & VINTHER
TEAM KROGEN

JENS P.PEDERSEN
CLAUS WORMSTRUP

22-07-2025 14:32

Plac.Koef.

118,459
152,590
162,421
197,004
239,900
248,098
296,630
369,966
434,822
472,472

Side 6/6



